

RLy GR case no 1378/18

Dated 12-04-23

To day is fixed for appearance.
Sole accused person on C.B. is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned today.
To 23.06.23 for evidence.

D/C

J.M 1