

Railway NGR Case No- 1378 of 2018
CIS No. 01 of 2019

Order Dated: 07.01.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons is present befoer this court today

Witness Suryakanta Sahoo is present before this court. He is examined and cross-examined as PW3 and his cross-examination is deferred.

Prosecution is directed to bring further witness if any

Fix 21.02.2025 for EBC

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia